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Calendar of Events 2025-2026

August
Mabel’s Labels Fundraiser
(runs through February ’26)
First Day of 2025-2026 School Year
TJB Family Playdate @ TJB 5-7PM TJB
closes EARLY @ 4:00PM

September
Closed in Observance of Labor Day
School Picture Day @ 9:30AM
Rosh Hashana

October

Yom Kippur

Closed for Staff Development Day

The Great Shake Out @10:16AM
Halloween Dress Up & Parade 3:00PM TJB
CLOSE EARLY at 4:30

November
Dia De Los Muertos
Day Light Saving Ends (Fall back — Turn clocks
back 1hr)
Parent’s Holiday Prep/Escape 10AM-4PM
TJB “Adopt a Family for the Holidays” Drive
Veteran’s Day-Poll for possible closure
Closed in Observance of Thanksgiving.

December
First Night of Hanukkah
TJB Holiday Craft Fair 9AM -12PM
TJB Holiday Sing-along & Party @ 3:00PM TIB
closes EARLY at 4:00PM
Closed in Observance of Winter Break

January
Closed in Observance of New Year’s Day
School Resumes
Closed in Observance MLK Day/Staff Dev.
Parent Education Workshop - Potty Training

16
17

10
15

4-8
10
25

19
21
22
26

TBD

12
13-14

17

February
Valentine’s Day - Parent Date Day
10AM-4PM
Closed in Observance of President’s Day
Lunar New Year

March
Day Light Saving Begins
(Spring forward — Turn clocks forward 1hr)

April
Passover
Easter Sunday
Closed for Staff Development Day
Spring Portraits Day — 9:30AM

May
Teacher Appreciation Week
Mother’s Day
Closed in Observance of Memorial Day

June
Closed in Observance of Juneteenth
Father’s Day
Summer Program Begins
9" Annual Summer Picnic 5:00-7:00
TJB closes EARLY @ 3:00PM

July
Closed in Observance of Independence Day
TJB prep “Parent Volunteer Workday”

August
Back to School Night for 2025-2026 School
Year 6:30-8pm TJB closes EARLY @5pm
Last Day of Summer Camp
Closed for Staff Development Day/New
School Year Prep
First Day of 2026-2027 School Year

*Calendar of Events Subject to Change/Unanticipated Emergency Events
*PURPLE= community building events *RED= School closures



