Calendar of Events 2025-2026



August

	ragaot		
1	Mabel's Labels Fundraiser		Falamaana
	(runs through February '26)		February
18	First Day of 2025-2026 School Year	7	Valentine's Day – Parent Date Day
22	TJB Family Playdate @ TJB 5-7PM TJB		10AM-4PM
22	closes EARLY @ 4:00PM	16	Closed in Observance of President's Day
	Closes EARLY @ 4:00PM	17	Lunar New Year
	0 1	17	Luliai New feat
	September		Manala
1	Closed in Observance of Labor Day		March
17	School Picture Day @ 9:30AM	8	Day Light Saving Begins
22	Rosh Hashana		(Spring forward – Turn clocks forward 1hr)
	October		April
2	Yom Kippur	1	Passover
10	Closed for Staff Development Day	5	Easter Sunday
	The Great Shake Out @10:16AM	10	Closed for Staff Development Day
16	_		•
31	Halloween Dress Up & Parade 3:00PM TJB	15	Spring Portraits Day – 9:30AM
	CLOSE EARLY at 4:30		Mov
			May
	November	4-8	Teacher Appreciation Week
1-2	Dia De Los Muertos	10	Mother's Day
2	Day Light Saving Ends (Fall back – Turn clocks	25	Closed in Observance of Memorial Day
	back 1hr)		
8	Parent's Holiday Prep/Escape 10AM-4PM		June
TBD	TJB "Adopt a Family for the Holidays" Drive	19	Closed in Observance of Juneteenth
11	Veteran's Day-Poll for possible closure	21	Father's Day
27-28	•	22	Summer Program Begins
27 20	Closed in Observance of Thanksgiving.	26	9 th Annual Summer Picnic 5:00-7:00
	December	26	
			TJB closes EARLY @ 3:00PM
14	First Night of Hanukkah		Lealer.
TBD	TJB Holiday Craft Fair 9AM -12PM		July
19	TJB Holiday Sing-along & Party @ 3:00PM TJB	3	Closed in Observance of Independence Day
	closes EARLY at 4:00PM	TBD	TJB prep "Parent Volunteer Workday"
22-1/2	Closed in Observance of Winter Break		
August			
	January	5	Back to School Night for 2025-2026 School
1	Closed in Observance of New Year's Day	J	
5	School Resumes	10	Year 6:30-8pm TJB closes EARLY @5pm
19	Closed in Observance MLK Day/Staff Dev.	12	Last Day of Summer Camp
TBD		13-14	•
טסו	Parent Education Workshop – Potty Training		School Year Prep
		17	First Day of 2026-2027 School Year

^{*}Calendar of Events Subject to Change/Unanticipated Emergency Events

^{*}PURPLE= community building events *RED= School closures